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21° GIRO DELLA PIETRA DI BISMANTOVA
CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI- RE

sportpertutti
-

Cl Pet Cognome e nome

1 455 RONDONI FEDERICO

2 355 GABRINI RICCARDO

3 513  CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE

4 420 FALBO ARMANDO

5 439 ACCARDO GIANMARCO

6 408 SPADONI ANDREA

7 480 SCARABELLI DAVIDE

8 410 TIRAPANI FILIPPO

9 437 CATERINO MAURIZIO

10 300 BERGIANTI ANDREA

11 461 TANZI CLAUDIO

12 454  POGGI FABIO

13 451 BONVENTO ALBERTO

14 409  TALLERI WILLIAM

15 315 BERTANI PAOLO

16 334  CECCHINI MANUEL

17 457  ZANNI LUCA

18 378 MASCIS MICHELE

19 346 DELL'UOMO IVAN

20 405 SCERRINO ANDREA

21 319 BERTOLINI SIMONE

22 411 TONI FABIO

23 428 DENARO FRANCESCO

24 494  FERRARI ROBERT

25 353 FRANCHI CLAUDIO

26 423  BERTOLINI DAVIDE

27 306 CARPENITO GIACOMO

28 442  BURATTI GIOVANNI PAOLO

29 398 RINI GIUSEPPE

30 368 INVIDIA SIMONE

31 401 RONZONI ROBERTO

32 337 CORRADINI FRANCESCO

33 381 MIANI ALESSANDRO

34 416 BONDI FRANCESCO

35 419 LODI RIZZINI FEDERICO

36 432  TOSTI FERNANDO

37 458 BOLDRINI DAVIDE

38 473  GUARNIERI UMBERTO

39 358 GASPARI ALESSANDRO

40 397 RICCI LAURA

41 436 AZZARI BRUNO

42 356 GAMBARELLI MARCO

43 468 CALLEGARI PAOLO

44 387 PALTRINIERI LUCA

45 414  VISCOMI ANTONIO

46 393 RAIMONDI MARCELLO

47 459 CIGOLOTTI MAURO

48 327 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE

Corsa su strada

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Anno
2002
1992
1981
1985
1997
1975
1975
1992
1973
1986
1978
1977
1970
1977
1979
2004
1991
1981
1980
1972
1972
1978
1977
1987
1977
1994
1973
1978
1981
1978
2000
1977
1978
1976
1977
1977
1989
1978
1982
1979
1975
1986
1977
1979
1980
1982
1969
1995

Societa

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
AMOROTTO ASD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
POL. SCANDIANESE

RUNCARD

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S
POD. CAVRIAGO

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
S.C. LOMBARDINI

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

3.30 TEAM A.S.D

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
RUNCARD

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S
C.U.S. PARMA

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

3.30 TEAM AS.D

C.U.S. PARMA

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT. DILET.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

03/07/2022

Tempi Scarto
00:58:55.4
00:59:34.0 00:00:38.6
01:02:16.3 00:03:20.9
01:02:42.4 00:03:47.0
01:02:50.4 00:03:55.0
01:03:12.6 00:04:17.2
01:03:26.6 00:04:31.2
01:03:43.1 00:04:47.7
01:03:58.9 00:05:03.5
01:04:13.7 00:05:18.3
01:04:22.8 00:05:27.4
01:04:35.6 00:05:40.2
01:04:48.0 00:05:52.6
01:05:07.9 00:06:12.5
01:06:04.1 00:07:08.7
01:06:49.6 00:07:54.2
01:07:00.9 00:08:05.5
01:07:15.4 00:08:20.0
01:07:23.4 00:08:28.0
01:07:36.4 00:08:41.0
01:07:52.7 00:08:57.3
01:08:06.2 00:09:10.8
01:08:09.1 00:09:13.7
01:08:10.6 00:09:15.2
01:08:30.3 00:09:34.9
01:08:46.3 00:09:50.9
01:09:21.6 00:10:26.2
01:09:30.8 00:10:35.4
01:09:45.1 00:10:49.7
01:10:41.0 00:11:45.6
01:10:49.0 00:11:53.6
01:11:49.1 00:12:53.7
01:11:52.1 00:12:56.7
01:12:26.2 00:13:30.8
01:12:38.6 00:13:43.2
01:13:22.5 00:14:27.1
01:13:29.7 00:14:34.3
01:13:34.4 00:14:39.0
01:13:43.6 00:14:48.2
01:13:46.4 00:14:51.0
01:13:56.2 00:15:00.8
01:14:23.9 00:15:28.5
01:15:11.2 00:16:15.8
01:15:30.5 00:16:35.1
01:15:49.8 00:16:54.4
01:16:14.5 00:17:19.1
01:16:26.8 00:17:31.4
01:16:35.7 00:17:40.3



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

490
383
489
445
486
497
424
422
508
425
491
444
311
427
495
384
450
602
374
465
301
370
483
369
470
366
407
312
360
338
511
467
406
430
415
417
605
503
345
485
350
388
474
487
340
344
363
413
323
477
479
325
512
449
349
390
359
433
376
320
462

ALLODI ANDREA
MONARI ANDREA
BONTADINI SANDRO
CAFFARELLA MARCO
TAGLIATINI SIMONE
RAMIREZ MAURICIO
CAFFAGNI FABIO
ALBARELLI DANIELE
GIACOPINI SIMONE
CREMONINI ALBERTO
CARBONE CARLO
FERRARI GIANCARLO
BELLI LORENA

DE MAIO RAFFAELE
GANDOLFI LUIGI
NICOLINI ANDREA
BOERI DARIO
VINCENZI ENRICO
MALVOLTI ELENA
RAVANETTI LUIGI
ABBATI ALESSIO
LEONCINI CLAUDIA
CONTRI MASSIMO
IORI ENRICO

ROVATI LUIGI
INCERTI MASSIMO
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
BENASSI ANDREA
GERMINI FABRIZIO
COSTANTINO ANDREA
FORSI FEDERICO
GAROFOLI PAOLO
SIRONI MATTEO
MENGHINI FRANCO
PICCINNI GLORIA
GUARNIERI SILVANO
DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO
RUFFINI ANDREA

DEL RIO SIMONE
SPEZZANI FABRIZIO
GABRIELLI ANDREA
PANTALEONI STEFANIA
MONTANARI MARCO
RASTELLI MASSIMO
CROTTI MASSIMO
MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO
GUIDETTI FABIO
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
BONISOLI OSMAN
PIOVANI MARCO
GHEDUZZI ROBERTO
BOSCHETTI FEDERICA
CARNEVALI LUCA
SACCHI MILVIA
ESPOSITO ANTONIO
PINI RODOLFO
GAZZOTTI MARIA GLORIA
RUPI RAFFAELE
MANSI MARCO
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
VALENTINI GIANLUCA

1972
1987
1966
1963
1997
1964
1972
1974
1977
1984
1993
1977
1980
1968
1958
1983
1973
1973
1979
1971
1973
1983
1966
1971
1965
1971
1995
1963
1969
2004
1970
1971
1982
1973
1983
1975
1969
1984
1983
1970
1987
1979
1972
1979
1972
1968
1961
1978
1969
1972
1964
1975
1970
1968
1961
1977
1984
1963
1962
1960
1967

C.U.S. PARMA

G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

ATL. REGGIO ASD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

EDEN SPORT SCSD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

RUNCARD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MARATONETI GENOVESI
GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
ASD G. P. AVIS LUZZARA

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO E
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
AMOROTTO ASD

101 RUNNING ASD

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATL. CIBENO

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
RUNCARD

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP COM. TERR.LE LA SPEZIA
G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

01:16:51.0
01:17:10.4
01:17:15.5
01:17:57.3
01:18:07.4
01:18:19.8
01:18:41.7
01:18:42.1
01:19:08.9
01:19:11.3
01:19:23.2
01:19:39.3
01:19:40.0
01:20:10.8
01:20:24.2
01:20:26.4
01:20:36.7
01:20:41.1
01:20:51.8
01:20:57.0
01:21:04.6
01:21:13.9
01:21:38.1
01:22:17.1
01:22:22.9
01:22:28.5
01:22:31.7
01:22:32.1
01:22:44.3
01:22:48.1
01:23:04.4
01:23:16.5
01:23:22.9
01:23:24.5
01:23:37.9
01:23:38.3
01:23:46.4
01:23:52.4
01:23:53.6
01:23:56.0
01:24:01.3
01:24:02.4
01:24:04.3
01:24:11.1
01:24:18.1
01:24:35.7
01:24:40.9
01:24:53.8
01:25:11.3
01:25:11.8
01:25:43.6
01:25:55.2
01:26:00.8
01:26:09.3
01:26:18.1
01:26:18.8
01:26:24.0
01:26:33.5
01:26:52.6
01:27:10.2
01:27:13.9

00:17:55.6
00:18:15.0
00:18:20.1
00:19:01.9
00:19:12.0
00:19:24.4
00:19:46.3
00:19:46.7
00:20:13.5
00:20:15.9
00:20:27.8
00:20:43.9
00:20:44.6
00:21:15.4
00:21:28.8
00:21:31.0
00:21:41.3
00:21:45.7
00:21:56.4
00:22:01.6
00:22:09.2
00:22:18.5
00:22:42.7
00:23:21.7
00:23:27.5
00:23:33.1
00:23:36.3
00:23:36.7
00:23:48.9
00:23:52.7
00:24:09.0
00:24:21.1
00:24:27.5
00:24:29.1
00:24:42.5
00:24:42.9
00:24:51.0
00:24:57.0
00:24:58.2
00:25:00.6
00:25:05.9
00:25:07.0
00:25:08.9
00:25:15.7
00:25:22.7
00:25:40.3
00:25:45.5
00:25:58.4
00:26:15.9
00:26:16.4
00:26:48.2
00:26:59.8
00:27:05.4
00:27:13.9
00:27:22.7
00:27:23.4
00:27:28.6
00:27:38.1
00:27:57.2
00:28:14.8
00:28:18.5



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

377
396
600
385
496
448
476
475
453
464
372
447
391
403
502
492
440
443
382
395
435
481
471
506
500
507
446
426
434
313
452
336
347
380
421
362
504
333
331
307
309
316
371
482
541
431
493
351
379
310
399
329
463
328
314
304
488
339
510
375
317

MARMIROLI ETTORE
RICCI FEDERICO
BONATTI MARCO
ORLANDELLI FABIO
MANGIAVACCA MICHELE
BORCIANI GIOVANNI
BONANNO FRANCESCO
DAOLIO NICOLA
GAETANI GIORGIO
RUFFINI SIMONE
MAFFEI ERMAN
BELTRAMI ALICE
PORCARI DANIELA
SALA MIRKO

VILLA MATTEO

BAGNI SIMONE
FARINA ANTONELLA
GRASSELLI ANDREA
MODENINI MICHELE
RICCARDI ISABELLA
LEVRINI CORRADO
DA SILVA ARLENE
BACCHI GIUSEPPE
FONTANILI ANGELO
FRANCAVILLA VITO
ZIRONI FAUSTO
ZANNI GABRIELE

DE LUCA ANNALISA
MAGNANI DAVIDE MICHELE
BENASSI DAVIDE
BJURENHEIM JOACHIM
CHIODI PIETRO
DONELLI CARLO
MENOZZI DANIELE
PADERNI ANDREA
GUERZONI MANUEL
PECORARI ANDREA
CECCARELLI ANNAMARIA
CARAVELLI ANTONIO
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
BASCHIERI CRISTIANA
BERTI GIAN ALBERTO
LEVRINI GIACOMO
BONINI MARCO
DAVOLIO FEDERICO
MENOZZI ANDREA
BUFO SARA

FERRARI CATERINA
MASSARI ANDREA
BATTINI PIETRO

RIVI CLAUDIO
CANTONI SAMANTA
MONZANI SILVIA
CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO
BERTACCHINI LAURA
ANDOLFO SERGIO
CARNEVALI ROSSANO
COSTETTI ANDREA
BASSI MASSIMO
MALVOLTI MARINO
BERTOGLI PIERO

1948
1969
1966
1961
1966
1961
1971
1970
1962
1982
1978
1990
1966
1967
1990
1980
1967
1973
1970
1979
1964
1974
1974
1961
1972
1962
1971
1983
1986
1975
1972
1964
1970
1972
1968
1980
1969
1961
1977
1975
1964
1978
1996
1965
1972
1977
1973
1987
1982
1967
1978
1988
1974
1980
1975
1963
1960
1974
1979
1969
1960

ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO
POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

PICO RUNNERS

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
G.P. FABBRICO

FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILET.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
ASD G.AS.T.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILET.
G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA
EDEN SPORT SCSD

PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

ATL. REGGIO ASD

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
G.P. AVIS LUZZARESE

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
C.U.S. PARMA

MDS PANARIA GROUP

RUNCARD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

RUNCARD

3.30 TEAM AS.D

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
POD. CAVRIAGO

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

PICO RUNNERS

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
G.P. FABBRICO

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
C.U.S. PARMA

RUNCARD

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

101 RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

KUOTA ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA
RUNCARD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

01:27:19.6
01:27:51.3
01:27:59.1
01:28:13.9
01:28:27.0
01:28:37.2
01:28:39.9
01:28:42.3
01:28:43.4
01:29:05.0
01:29:05.6
01:29:10.9
01:29:18.9
01:29:19.3
01:29:30.2
01:30:10.6
01:30:31.5
01:30:32.7
01:30:35.8
01:30:38.9
01:30:51.1
01:30:55.1
01:31:22.8
01:31:27.9
01:31:33.9
01:31:41.0
01:32:26.9
01:32:42.3
01:32:44.2
01:32:57.4
01:33:18.2
01:33:19.9
01:34:24.2
01:34:35.3
01:34:45.2
01:34:56.3
01:35:08.9
01:35:19.4
01:35:28.8
01:35:33.1
01:35:33.6
01:35:34.1
01:35:34.8
01:36:24.3
01:36:40.1
01:36:55.7
01:37:01.5
01:37:06.3
01:37:19.9
01:38:02.3
01:38:03.9
01:38:24.0
01:38:59.0
01:39:24.0
01:39:40.5
01:39:55.0
01:40:00.5
01:40:14.8
01:40:27.0
01:40:37.9
01:41:21.8

00:28:24.2
00:28:55.9
00:29:03.7
00:29:18.5
00:29:31.6
00:29:41.8
00:29:44.5
00:29:46.9
00:29:48.0
00:30:09.6
00:30:10.2
00:30:15.5
00:30:23.5
00:30:23.9
00:30:34.8
00:31:15.2
00:31:36.1
00:31:37.3
00:31:40.4
00:31:43.5
00:31:55.7
00:31:59.7
00:32:27.4
00:32:32.5
00:32:38.5
00:32:45.6
00:33:31.5
00:33:46.9
00:33:48.8
00:34:02.0
00:34:22.8
00:34:24.5
00:35:28.8
00:35:39.9
00:35:49.8
00:36:00.9
00:36:13.5
00:36:24.0
00:36:33.4
00:36:37.7
00:36:38.2
00:36:38.7
00:36:39.4
00:37:28.9
00:37:44.7
00:38:00.3
00:38:06.1
00:38:10.9
00:38:24.5
00:39:06.9
00:39:08.5
00:39:28.6
00:40:03.6
00:40:28.6
00:40:45.1
00:40:59.6
00:41:05.1
00:41:19.4
00:41:31.6
00:41:42.5
00:42:26.4



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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354
364
343
412
352
404
342
478
308
305
324
499
303
330
498
472
367
484
357
392
332
321
514
466
429

Pet.
455
355
513
420
439
408
480
410
437
300
461
454
451
409
315
334
457
378
346
405
319
411
428
494
353
423
306
442
398
368
401

FRARACCI DUILIO
GUIDI ORIETTA MARIA
D'AVINO MARIANGELA
TORRICELLI FRANCESCA
FERRARI ENRICA
SANTARSIERO STEFANIA
DALLAROSTA ANDREA
POGGI NICOLETTA
BAROZZI MARIELLA
ARTONI ARIANNA
BORSARI PIER LUIGI
CERCHIARI BARBARA
ALINI ANTONIO
CAPRARI ANNA ROSA
BERTONCELLI YLENIA
BISI MARIO

INCERTI PAOLO
NEVIANI EMILIA
GANDOLFI CECILIA
POZZI SORAIA

CAVANI VILLIAM

BINI ENRICO
MADESANI STEFANO
ZAFFRA LAURA
DONATI MASSIMO

Cognome e nome
RONDONI FEDERICO
GABRINI RICCARDO
CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE
FALBO ARMANDO
ACCARDO GIANMARCO
SPADONI ANDREA
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
TIRAPANI FILIPPO
CATERINO MAURIZIO
BERGIANTI ANDREA
TANZI CLAUDIO
POGGI FABIO
BONVENTO ALBERTO
TALLERI WILLIAM
BERTANI PAOLO
CECCHINI MANUEL
ZANNI LUCA

MASCIS MICHELE
DELL'UOMO IVAN
SCERRINO ANDREA
BERTOLINI SIMONE
TONI FABIO

DENARO FRANCESCO
FERRARI ROBERT
FRANCHI CLAUDIO
BERTOLINI DAVIDE
CARPENITO GIACOMO
BURATTI GIOVANNI PAOLO
RINI GIUSEPPE
INVIDIA SIMONE
RONZONI ROBERTO

1964
1966
1979
1973
1970
1976
1968
1971
1969
1977
1967
1973
1962
1956
1977
1958
1955
1972
1959
1961
1959
1955
1962
1965
1961

ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

PICO RUNNERS

NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C.E.T.S
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C. E.T.S
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE R. E.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ASD VIRGILIANO

G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Anno
2002
1992
1981
1985
1997
1975
1975
1992
1973
1986
1978
1977
1970
1977
1979
2004
1991
1981
1980
1972
1972
1978
1977
1987
1977
1994
1973
1978
1981
1978
2000

Societa

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
AMOROTTO ASD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
POL. SCANDIANESE

RUNCARD

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C.E.T.S
PASSO CAPPONI ASD

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C.E.T.S
POD. CAVRIAGO

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
S.C. LOMBARDINI

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

3.30 TEAM A.S.D

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

01:42:20.0
01:42:34.9
01:43:45.6
01:43:46.1
01:43:58.9
01:44:15.8
01:44:32.0
01:46:22.2
01:46:22.9
01:47:31.6
01:47:32.6
01:47:34.6
01:47:51.2
01:48:24.2
01:48:29.5
01:48:43.4
01:49:29.8
01:52:06.5
01:54:03.1
01:55:34.8
01:56:38.6
02:00:04.1
02:09:27.0
02:11:25.3
02:12:25.9

Tempi
00:58:55.4
00:59:34.0
01:02:16.3
01:02:42.4
01:02:50.4
01:03:12.6
01:03:26.6
01:03:43.1
01:03:58.9
01:04:13.7
01:04:22.8
01:04:35.6
01:04:48.0
01:05:07.9
01:06:04.1
01:06:49.6
01:07:00.9
01:07:15.4
01:07:23.4
01:07:36.4
01:07:52.7
01:08:06.2
01:08:09.1
01:08:10.6
01:08:30.3
01:08:46.3
01:09:21.6
01:09:30.8
01:09:45.1
01:10:41.0
01:10:49.0

00:43:24.6
00:43:39.5
00:44:50.2
00:44:50.7
00:45:03.5
00:45:20.4
00:45:36.6
00:47:26.8
00:47:27.5
00:48:36.2
00:48:37.2
00:48:39.2
00:48:55.8
00:49:28.8
00:49:34.1
00:49:48.0
00:50:34.4
00:53:11.1
00:55:07.7
00:56:39.4
00:57:43.2
01:01:08.7
01:10:31.6
01:12:29.9
01:13:30.5

Scarto

00:00:38.6
00:03:20.9
00:03:47.0
00:03:55.0
00:04:17.2
00:04:31.2
00:04:47.7
00:05:03.5
00:05:18.3
00:05:27.4
00:05:40.2
00:05:52.6
00:06:12.5
00:07:08.7
00:07:54.2
00:08:05.5
00:08:20.0
00:08:28.0
00:08:41.0
00:08:57.3
00:09:10.8
00:09:13.7
00:09:15.2
00:09:34.9
00:09:50.9
00:10:26.2
00:10:35.4
00:10:49.7
00:11:45.6
00:11:53.6



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

337
381
416
419
432
458
473
358
436
356
468
387
414
393
459
490
383
489
445
486
497
424
422
508
425
491
444
427
495
384
450
602
465
301
483
369
470
366
407
312
360
338
511
467
406
430
417
605
503
345
485
350
474
487
340
344
363
413
323
477
479

CORRADINI FRANCESCO
MIANI ALESSANDRO
BONDI FRANCESCO
LODI RIZZINI FEDERICO
TOSTI FERNANDO
BOLDRINI DAVIDE
GUARNIERI UMBERTO
GASPARI ALESSANDRO
AZZARI BRUNO
GAMBARELLI MARCO
CALLEGARI PAOLO
PALTRINIERI LUCA
VISCOMI ANTONIO
RAIMONDI MARCELLO
CIGOLOTTI MAURO
ALLODI ANDREA
MONARI ANDREA
BONTADINI SANDRO
CAFFARELLA MARCO
TAGLIATINI SIMONE
RAMIREZ MAURICIO
CAFFAGNI FABIO
ALBARELLI DANIELE
GIACOPINI SIMONE
CREMONINI ALBERTO
CARBONE CARLO
FERRARI GIANCARLO
DE MAIO RAFFAELE
GANDOLFI LUIGI
NICOLINI ANDREA
BOERI DARIO
VINCENZI ENRICO
RAVANETTI LUIGI
ABBATI ALESSIO
CONTRI MASSIMO
IORI ENRICO

ROVATI LUIGI

INCERTI MASSIMO
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
BENASSI ANDREA
GERMINI FABRIZIO
COSTANTINO ANDREA
FORSI FEDERICO
GAROFOLI PAOLO
SIRONI MATTEO
MENGHINI FRANCO
GUARNIERI SILVANO
DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO
RUFFINI ANDREA

DEL RIO SIMONE
SPEZZANI FABRIZIO
GABRIELLI ANDREA
MONTANARI MARCO
RASTELLI MASSIMO
CROTTI MASSIMO
MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO
GUIDETTI FABIO
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
BONISOLI OSMAN
PIOVANI MARCO
GHEDUZZI ROBERTO

1977
1978
1976
1977
1977
1989
1978
1982
1975
1986
1977
1979
1980
1982
1969
1972
1987
1966
1963
1997
1964
1972
1974
1977
1984
1993
1977
1968
1958
1983
1973
1973
1971
1973
1966
1971
1965
1971
1995
1963
1969
2004
1970
1971
1982
1973
1975
1969
1984
1983
1970
1987
1972
1979
1972
1968
1961
1978
1969
1972
1964

TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

RUNCARD

SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C. E.T.S
C.U.S. PARMA

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
3.30 TEAM AS.D

C.U.S. PARMA

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILET.

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
C.U.S. PARMA

G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
G.P. VIRGILIANO

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
EDEN SPORT SCSD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
ASD G. P. AVIS LUZZARA

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE R. E.

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
AMOROTTO ASD

101 RUNNING ASD

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATL. CIBENO

G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

01:11:49.1
01:11:52.1
01:12:26.2
01:12:38.6
01:13:22.5
01:13:29.7
01:13:34.4
01:13:43.6
01:13:56.2
01:14:23.9
01:15:11.2
01:15:30.5
01:15:49.8
01:16:14.5
01:16:26.8
01:16:51.0
01:17:10.4
01:17:15.5
01:17:57.3
01:18:07.4
01:18:19.8
01:18:41.7
01:18:42.1
01:19:08.9
01:19:11.3
01:19:23.2
01:19:39.3
01:20:10.8
01:20:24.2
01:20:26.4
01:20:36.7
01:20:41.1
01:20:57.0
01:21:04.6
01:21:38.1
01:22:17.1
01:22:22.9
01:22:28.5
01:22:31.7
01:22:32.1
01:22:44.3
01:22:48.1
01:23:04.4
01:23:16.5
01:23:22.9
01:23:24.5
01:23:38.3
01:23:46.4
01:23:52.4
01:23:53.6
01:23:56.0
01:24:01.3
01:24:04.3
01:24:11.1
01:24:18.1
01:24:35.7
01:24:40.9
01:24:53.8
01:25:11.3
01:25:11.8
01:25:43.6

00:12:53.7
00:12:56.7
00:13:30.8
00:13:43.2
00:14:27.1
00:14:34.3
00:14:39.0
00:14:48.2
00:15:00.8
00:15:28.5
00:16:15.8
00:16:35.1
00:16:54.4
00:17:19.1
00:17:31.4
00:17:55.6
00:18:15.0
00:18:20.1
00:19:01.9
00:19:12.0
00:19:24.4
00:19:46.3
00:19:46.7
00:20:13.5
00:20:15.9
00:20:27.8
00:20:43.9
00:21:15.4
00:21:28.8
00:21:31.0
00:21:41.3
00:21:45.7
00:22:01.6
00:22:09.2
00:22:42.7
00:23:21.7
00:23:27.5
00:23:33.1
00:23:36.3
00:23:36.7
00:23:48.9
00:23:52.7
00:24:09.0
00:24:21.1
00:24:27.5
00:24:29.1
00:24:42.9
00:24:51.0
00:24:57.0
00:24:58.2
00:25:00.6
00:25:05.9
00:25:08.9
00:25:15.7
00:25:22.7
00:25:40.3
00:25:45.5
00:25:58.4
00:26:15.9
00:26:16.4
00:26:48.2



93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

512
349
390
433
376
462
377
396
600
385
496
448
476
475
453
464
372
403
502
492
443
382
435
471
506
500
507
446
434
313
452
336
347
380
421
362
504
331
307
316
371
482
541
431
379
310
399
328
304
488
339
510
375
317
354
342
324
303
472
367
332

CARNEVALI LUCA
ESPOSITO ANTONIO
PINI RODOLFO

RUPI RAFFAELE
MANSI MARCO
VALENTINI GIANLUCA
MARMIROLI ETTORE
RICCI FEDERICO
BONATTI MARCO
ORLANDELLI FABIO
MANGIAVACCA MICHELE
BORCIANI GIOVANNI
BONANNO FRANCESCO
DAOLIO NICOLA
GAETANI GIORGIO
RUFFINI SIMONE
MAFFEI ERMAN

SALA MIRKO

VILLA MATTEO
BAGNI SIMONE
GRASSELLI ANDREA
MODENINI MICHELE
LEVRINI CORRADO
BACCHI GIUSEPPE
FONTANILI ANGELO
FRANCAVILLA VITO
ZIRONI FAUSTO
ZANNI GABRIELE
MAGNANI DAVIDE MICHELE
BENASSI DAVIDE
BJURENHEIM JOACHIM
CHIODI PIETRO
DONELLI CARLO
MENOZZI DANIELE
PADERNI ANDREA
GUERZONI MANUEL
PECORARI ANDREA
CARAVELLI ANTONIO
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
BERTI GIAN ALBERTO
LEVRINI GIACOMO
BONINI MARCO
DAVOLIO FEDERICO
MENOZZI ANDREA
MASSARI ANDREA
BATTINI PIETRO

RIVI CLAUDIO
CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO
ANDOLFO SERGIO
CARNEVALI ROSSANO
COSTETTI ANDREA
BASSI MASSIMO
MALVOLTI MARINO
BERTOGLI PIERO
FRARACCI DUILIO
DALLAROSTA ANDREA
BORSARI PIER LUIGI
ALINI ANTONIO

BISI MARIO

INCERTI PAOLO
CAVANI VILLIAM

1970
1961
1977
1963
1962
1967
1948
1969
1966
1961
1966
1961
1971
1970
1962
1982
1978
1967
1990
1980
1973
1970
1964
1974
1961
1972
1962
1971
1986
1975
1972
1964
1970
1972
1968
1980
1969
1977
1975
1978
1996
1965
1972
1977
1982
1967
1978
1980
1963
1960
1974
1979
1969
1960
1964
1968
1967
1962
1958
1955
1959

RUNCARD

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LA SPEZIA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO

POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

PICO RUNNERS

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
G.P. FABBRICO

FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILET.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
ASD G.AS.T.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA
EDEN SPORT SCSD

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

G.P. AVIS LUZZARESE

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
C.U.S. PARMA

MDS PANARIA GROUP

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

RUNCARD

3.30 TEAM AS.D

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
POD. CAVRIAGO

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
PICO RUNNERS

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
G.P. FABBRICO

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

KUOTA ASD

PERSICETANA PODISTICA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA
RUNCARD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO E
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

01:26:00.8
01:26:18.1
01:26:18.8
01:26:33.5
01:26:52.6
01:27:13.9
01:27:19.6
01:27:51.3
01:27:59.1
01:28:13.9
01:28:27.0
01:28:37.2
01:28:39.9
01:28:42.3
01:28:43.4
01:29:05.0
01:29:05.6
01:29:19.3
01:29:30.2
01:30:10.6
01:30:32.7
01:30:35.8
01:30:51.1
01:31:22.8
01:31:27.9
01:31:33.9
01:31:41.0
01:32:26.9
01:32:44.2
01:32:57.4
01:33:18.2
01:33:19.9
01:34:24.2
01:34:35.3
01:34:45.2
01:34:56.3
01:35:08.9
01:35:28.8
01:35:33.1
01:35:34.1
01:35:34.8
01:36:24.3
01:36:40.1
01:36:55.7
01:37:19.9
01:38:02.3
01:38:03.9
01:39:24.0
01:39:55.0
01:40:00.5
01:40:14.8
01:40:27.0
01:40:37.9
01:41:21.8
01:42:20.0
01:44:32.0
01:47:32.6
01:47:51.2
01:48:43.4
01:49:29.8
01:56:38.6

00:27:05.4
00:27:22.7
00:27:23.4
00:27:38.1
00:27:57.2
00:28:18.5
00:28:24.2
00:28:55.9
00:29:03.7
00:29:18.5
00:29:31.6
00:29:41.8
00:29:44.5
00:29:46.9
00:29:48.0
00:30:09.6
00:30:10.2
00:30:23.9
00:30:34.8
00:31:15.2
00:31:37.3
00:31:40.4
00:31:55.7
00:32:27.4
00:32:32.5
00:32:38.5
00:32:45.6
00:33:31.5
00:33:48.8
00:34:02.0
00:34:22.8
00:34:24.5
00:35:28.8
00:35:39.9
00:35:49.8
00:36:00.9
00:36:13.5
00:36:33.4
00:36:37.7
00:36:38.7
00:36:39.4
00:37:28.9
00:37:44.7
00:38:00.3
00:38:24.5
00:39:06.9
00:39:08.5
00:40:28.6
00:40:59.6
00:41:05.1
00:41:19.4
00:41:31.6
00:41:42.5
00:42:26.4
00:43:24.6
00:45:36.6
00:48:37.2
00:48:55.8
00:49:48.0
00:50:34.4
00:57:43.2
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321
514
429
418

Pet.
397
327
311
374
370
415
388
325
449
359
320
447
391
440
395
481
426
333
309
493
351
329
463
314
364
343
412
352
404
478
308
305
499
330
498
484
357
392
466
318

BINI ENRICO
MADESANI STEFANO
DONATI MASSIMO
GELATI LUCA

Cognome e nome
RICCI LAURA
CALZOLARI DINAHLEE
BELLI LORENA
MALVOLTI ELENA
LEONCINI CLAUDIA
PICCINNI GLORIA
PANTALEONI STEFANIA
BOSCHETTI FEDERICA
SACCHI MILVIA
GAZZOTTI MARIA GLORIA
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
BELTRAMI ALICE
PORCARI DANIELA
FARINA ANTONELLA
RICCARDI ISABELLA

DA SILVA ARLENE

DE LUCA ANNALISA
CECCARELLI ANNAMARIA
BASCHIERI CRISTIANA
BUFO SARA

FERRARI CATERINA
CANTONI SAMANTA
MONZANI SILVIA
BERTACCHINI LAURA
GUIDI ORIETTA MARIA
D'AVINO MARIANGELA
TORRICELLI FRANCESCA
FERRARI ENRICA
SANTARSIERO STEFANIA
POGGI NICOLETTA
BAROZZI MARIELLA
ARTONI ARIANNA
CERCHIARI BARBARA
CAPRARI ANNA ROSA
BERTONCELLI YLENIA
NEVIANI EMILIA
GANDOLFI CECILIA
POZZ| SORAIA

ZAFFRA LAURA
BERTOGLI SERENA

1955  ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
1962  ASD VIRGILIANO

1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
1976  BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Anno  Societa

1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

1980 ATL. REGGIO ASD

1979  A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

1983 MARATONETI GENOVESI

1983  ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
1979  G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

1975  ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
1968  G.P. VIRGILIANO

1984  STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

1960 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

1990 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILET.
1966 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

1967 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
1979  ATL. REGGIO ASD

1974  ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
1983 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
1961  ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

1964  UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA
1973 C.U.S. PARMA

1987 RUNCARD

1988 101 RUNNING ASD

1974 RUNCARD

1975 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

1966  POL. SCANDIANESE

1979  TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
1973 NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

1970 ASD 3'.30" TEAM

1976  PICO RUNNERS

1971 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
1969  ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

1977  ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
1973 SANVITO POL. AS.D.R.C. E.T.S
1956  A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

1977 SANVITO POL. AS.D.R.C. E.T.S
1972  GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA
1959  CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
1961 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

1965  G.P.S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
1985 ASD 3'.30" TEAM

02:00:04.1
02:09:27.0
02:12:25.9

Ritirato

Tempi
01:13:46.4
01:16:35.7
01:19:40.0
01:20:51.8
01:21:13.9
01:23:37.9
01:24:02.4
01:25:55.2
01:26:09.3
01:26:24.0
01:27:10.2
01:29:10.9
01:29:18.9
01:30:31.5
01:30:38.9
01:30:55.1
01:32:42.3
01:35:19.4
01:35:33.6
01:37:01.5
01:37:06.3
01:38:24.0
01:38:59.0
01:39:40.5
01:42:34.9
01:43:45.6
01:43:46.1
01:43:58.9
01:44:15.8
01:46:22.2
01:46:22.9
01:47:31.6
01:47:34.6
01:48:24.2
01:48:29.5
01:52:06.5
01:54:03.1
01:55:34.8
02:11:25.3

Ritirata

01:01:08.7
01:10:31.6
01:13:30.5

Scarto

00:02:49.3
00:05:53.6
00:07:05.4
00:07:27.5
00:09:51.5
00:10:16.0
00:12:08.8
00:12:22.9
00:12:37.6
00:13:23.8
00:15:24.5
00:15:32.5
00:16:45.1
00:16:52.5
00:17:08.7
00:18:55.9
00:21:33.0
00:21:47.2
00:23:15.1
00:23:19.9
00:24:37.6
00:25:12.6
00:25:54.1
00:28:48.5
00:29:59.2
00:29:59.7
00:30:12.5
00:30:29.4
00:32:35.8
00:32:36.5
00:33:45.2
00:33:48.2
00:34:37.8
00:34:43.1
00:38:20.1
00:40:16.7
00:41:48.4
00:57:38.9



